
Input 2

Input 1

Output 1

Output 2

Code Color

Input 1

Input 2

Output 1

Output 2

Black

White

Red

Blue

Wire  length

A B C D

300.0

300.0

300.0

300.0

9.0

9.0

9.0

9.0

300.0

300.0

300.0

300.0

9.0

9.0

9.0

9.0

 LED DRIVER

C

B

A

321 4

C

B

A

321 4FRAME NAME: DF-MEA4H-3R01.DWG


